
Dr.Nancy A

Assistant Professor,

Department of Computer Science,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : 

Phone : 

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

Computer Science 2021Doctorate of Philosophy Bharathidasan University

Computer Science 2015Master of Philosophy Bharathidasan University

Computer Applications 2014Master of Computer 

Applications

Urumu Dhanalakshmi College

Computer Applications 2012Bachelor of Computer 

Applications

Cauvery College For Women

Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis

Deep Learning in High Dimensional Data for Alzheimers 

Disease Classififcation
Deep Learning

Dr. M. Balamurugan

Year of AwardResearch CentreResearch Supervisor

Area of Specialization

Bharathidasan University March 2021

DurationDatePlace of StudyName of Course

Additional Qualification

Diploma in Computer Science 

Engineering

M.I.E.T College April 2009 2 Years

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.12:51:06PM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

0

1

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

Research Papers Presented -     1

"An Analysis of Optimistic Cryptography Algorithm for Secure Medical Data in Pandemic" in 

the International conference on STAR sponsored by BHC, organized by Deanary of Academic and All 

Science Department at BHC during 16/11/2023 to 18/11/2023.

1. 

RESOURCE PERSON -      1

College level Value Added Course on "AI Tools" at BHC - Department of Mathematics (Aided), 

26/07/2023.

1. 

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.12:51:06PM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Signature of Staff

(Nancy A)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.12:51:06PM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

