Dr.Nancy A

Assistant Professor, Department of Computer Science, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail:

Phone:

Web:

Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
Doctorate of Philosophy	Computer Science	Bharathidasan University	2021
Master of Philosophy	Computer Science	Bharathidasan University	2015
Master of Computer Applications	Computer Applications	Urumu Dhanalakshmi College	2014
Bachelor of Computer Applications	Computer Applications	Cauvery College For Women	2012

Ph.D. Details

Area of Specialization **Title of Thesis** Deep Learning in High Dimensional Data for Alzheimers Deep Learning Disease Classififcation **Research Centre Year of Award Research Supervisor** Dr. M. Balamurugan Bharathidasan University March 2021

Additional Qualification

Additional Qualification	NISI DOMINUS FR	USTRA		
Name of Course	Place of Study	Date	Duration	
Diploma in Computer Science Engineering	M.I.E.T College	April 2009	2 Years	

Table of Contents

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	0
2.	Research Papers Presented	1
3.	Publication in Journals	0
4.	Publication in Books	0
5.	Books Published / Edited	0
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0
7.	Research Projects	0
8.	Resource Person	1
9.	Consultancy	0
10.	Awards Recieved	0
11.	Patent	0
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0
13.	Professional Membership	0
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0/0
l		ı

Research Papers Presented

 "An Analysis of Optimistic Cryptography Algorithm for Secure Medical Data in Pandemic" in the International conference on STAR sponsored by BHC, organized by Deanary of Academic and All Science Department at BHC during 16/11/2023 to 18/11/2023.

- 1

RESOURCE PERSON - 1

1. College level Value Added Course on "Al Tools" at BHC - Department of Mathematics (Aided), 26/07/2023.

